10.

1.

12.

13.

TONY HASSAN
4 Races

STEVE MINER
4 Races

SAM FIKHMAN

4 Races

ALAN TAWFIQUE

4 Races

LERNEL SARNO
4 Races

JOSEPH RIVERA

4 Races
BAHRAM ZAMEL

4 Races

JOEL DOMINGO
4 Races

ERIC TOPACIO

4 Races

GONZALO ORTEGA

4 Races

GUSTAVO MENDEL
4 Races

HANI TAWFIQUE

4 Races

MARK RAFO

4 Races

Average Speed -

Report

SAN DIEGO HPC 2022 OB
Release: All | Dist: S | Section: Any
August 29th 2022, 8:10 pm

Average Speed: 1512.265 YPM
Total Distance: 758.431 Miles
Average Speed: 1510.09 YPM
Total Distance: 776.022 Miles
Average Speed: 1507.445 YPM
Total Distance: 756.905 Miles
Average Speed: 1498.126 YPM
Total Distance: 752.565 Miles
Average Speed: 1493.296 YPM
Total Distance: 761.489 Miles
Average Speed: 1492.998 YPM
Total Distance: 765.869 Miles
Average Speed: 1476.383 YPM
Total Distance: 768.963 Miles
Average Speed: 1457.853 YPM
Total Distance: 786.484 Miles
Average Speed: 1455.867 YPM
Total Distance: 742.623 Miles

Average Speed: 1452.224 YPM
Total Distance: 769.454 Miles
Average Speed: 1435.58 YPM
Total Distance: 759.911 Miles
Average Speed: 1414.482 YPM
Total Distance: 752.565 Miles

Average Speed: 1406.817 YPM
Total Distance: 752.253 Miles

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

14:42:40

15:4:26

14:43:42

14:44:6

14:57:29

15:2:50

15:16:40

15:49:29

:14:57:45

15:32:31

15:31:38

15:36:23

15:41:6



