Average Speed DReport

SAN DIEGO HPC 2022 OB Release: All | Dist: S | Section: Any August 29th 2022, 8:10 pm

		, .	
1.	TONY HASSAN	Average Speed: 1512.265 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 758.431 Miles	Total Time: 14:42:40
2.	STEVE MINER	Average Speed: 1510.09 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 776.022 Miles	Total Time: 15:4:26
3.	SAM FIKHMAN	Average Speed: 1507.445 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 756.905 Miles	Total Time: 14:43:42
4.	ALAN TAWFIQUE	Average Speed: 1498.126 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 752.565 Miles	Total Time: 14:44:6
5.	LERNEL SARNO	Average Speed: 1493.296 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 761.489 Miles	Total Time: 14:57:29
6.	JOSEPH RIVERA	Average Speed: 1492.998 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 765.869 Miles	Total Time: 15:2:50
7.	BAHRAM ZAMEL	Average Speed: 1476.383 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 768.963 Miles	Total Time: 15:16:40
8.	JOEL DOMINGO	Average Speed: 1457.853 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 786.484 Miles	Total Time: 15:49:29
9.	ERIC TOPACIO	Average Speed: 1455.867 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 742.623 Miles	Total Time: 14:57:45
10.	GONZALO ORTEGA	Average Speed: 1452.224 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 769.454 Miles	Total Time: 15:32:31
11.	GUSTAVO MENDEL	Average Speed: 1435.58 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 759.911 Miles	Total Time: 15:31:38
12.	HANI TAWFIQUE	Average Speed: 1414.482 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 752.565 Miles	Total Time: 15:36:23
13.	MARK RAFO	Average Speed: 1406.817 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 752.253 Miles	Total Time: 15:41:6